OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liitokiekkoseura Mustavaris ry viikkokisat 2021

1 Juuso Rajala

2 Aleksi Kankaanranta 197 530 727
3 Samuli Rantanen 455 255 710
4 Uula Kahila 316 210 526
5 Jesper Puska 472 324 796
6 Lauri Tammisto 62 48 110
7 livari Willman 197 167 364
8 livari Nurmi 66 52 118
9 Jan-Erik Valli 64 57 121
10 Valtteri Puttonen 73 450 523
11 tuukka hankaankorpi 134 115 249
12 Elias Raitakari 65 61 126
13 Joonas Tammela 141 170 311
14 Leevi Vihtalahti 73 172 245
15 Aleksandr Kibroev 75 57 132
16 Anna Elo 78 284 362
17 Arttu Kummala 67 239 306
18 Leevi Salmi 78 287 365
19 livo Partanen 75 118 193
20 Teemu Nurmoranta 67 299 366
21 leevi Vallinen 72 126 198
22 Oskari Ovaskainen 79 62 141
23 Jesse Ruohonen 149 59 208
24 Nooa Ketola 72 303 375
25 Tuomo Vaisanen 78 415 493
26 Olli Auranen 217 187 404
27 Aleksi Halmela 88 136 224
28 Pyry Vaisanen 69 668 737
29 Ari Lehtonen 74 896 970
30 Ronne Saarinen 228 484 712
31 Heikki Fagerstrom 79 784 863
32 Aleksi Lehto 161l 431 592
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
56
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Jukka Leppéanen

Jan-Magnus Lonnqvist

Roope Saarinen
Joonas Hautamaki
Ville Ahokas

Tomi Rosengren

Roope Makela

Onni-Oskari Jalonen

Mikko Jarvinen
Teemu Salo
llkka Kiviranta
Erkka Leivo
Lasse Sammalisto
Kalle Kivinen
Kaj Wallin
Heikki Helenius
Topi Somero
Pasi P.Anttila
Ville Kiviniemi
Turkka Ellila
Jyrki Koivisto
Juho Heikkinen
Niko Lahti
Topias Kujansuu
Antti Touru

Toni Asikainen
Niko Pulli
Viljami Pajamaki
Antti Rautio
Niko Lahdenpaa
Mikko Frigard
Tuamo Jonkkari
Arttu Viitanen
Saku Elo

150
91
395
454
80
315
307
413

59
61

68
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963
351
835
789
947
822
524
885
266
157
216
103
218
560
332
105

337
52
111
112
55
56
56
56
56
57
114

58
116
59
60

1113
442
1230
1243
1027
1137
831
1298
266
157
216
103
218
560
332
105
59
61
337
52
111
112
55
56
56
56
56
57
114
68
58
116
59
60
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67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Toni Rinne

Santeri Viitanen
Oliver Heino

Joonas Jokinen
Salomon Koivisto
Niilo Makela

Niko Uusitalo:D
Tero Pesola
Jussi-pekka Raitanen
Joose Vilkuna 207
Veikka Vuorinen
Erno Jarvistd

Turo Kulmala

Eetu Huotari

Emil Halonen

Mikko Skytta

Lasse Boelius

Riku

EKKU NOROLAHTI
Jere Koskinen

Niklas Helenius

Juho Kuusiluoto
Aleksi Myllyharju
Pauli Puosi 84
Toni Lind

Riku Juhala

Vesa Lindblad
Jaakko Haavisto
Leevi Ruoho

[lmari Valimaki
Topias Makela 95
Tomi Bergendahl
Sanna Mansikka

Esa Taukojarvi
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117
61
61

232
62

119
62

290

234

63
121
64
65
123
66
67
68
69
126
71
72
74

303
133
419
136
81
138

144
99
271

117
61
61

232
62

119
62

290

234

207
63

121
64
65

123
66
67
68
69

126
71
72
74
84

303

133

419

136
81

138
95

144
929

271
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METRIX
I
101 Emil Ketola 329 329
102 Kasperi Nordman 215 215
103 leevi kuusimaki 217 217
104 Timo Stenman 560 560
105 Marko Uusitalo 448 448
106 tuomas turunen 290 290
107 Vesa Pesola 358 358
108 Juuso Merildinen 611 611
109 topi lahtinen DNS
109 Teemu Jokunen 237 DNS
109 Mikki Lauhanen 206 DNS
109 Mika Jewander 468 DNS
109 [Imari Stenfors 210 534 DNS

Tuukka Vesterholm

1 Jesper Puska

2 Aki Halme 65 167 232
3 Eetu Eronen 66 53 119
4 Akseli Niskala 67 109 176
5 Olli Mattila 69 167 236
6 Valtteri Puttonen 73 450 523
7 tuukka hankaankorpi 134 115 249
8 Arttu Yli-Rantala 70 114 184
9 Otto Elo 71 56 127
10 Eetu Parkkali 273 171 444
11 Waltteri Dahl 70 230 300
12 Joonas Tammela 141 170 311
13 Niilo Maenpaa 71 59 130
14 Aleksandr Kibroev 75 57 132
15 Jani Rajamaki 151 1604 315
16 Anna Elo 78 284 362
17 Arttu Kummala 67 239 306
18 Patrik Nieminen 78 60 138
19 Teemu Nurmoranta 67 299 366
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METRIX
I
20 Lauri Pakarinen 72 66 138
21 Joonas Vallinen 77 65 142
22 Mika Lepistod 145 236 381
23 Nooa Ketola 72 303 375
24 Eetu Jarvenpaa 494 56 550
25 Tuomo Vaisanen 78 415 493
26 Olli Auranen 217 187 404
27 Miro Haanpaa 88 126 214
28 Miko Suvanto 499 920 1419
29 Juuso Porri 87 130 217
30 Jeremias Joukanen 300 180 480
31 Roni Aaltonen 82 369 451
32 Pyry Vaisanen 69 668 737
33 Ari Lehtonen 74 896 970
34 Valle Lehtinen 147 211 358
35 Heikki Fagerstrom 79 784 863
36 Aleksi Lehto 161 431 592
37 Jukka Leppanen 150 963 1113
38 Topi Pinola 168 393 561
39 Roope Saarinen 395 835 1230
40 Joonas Hautamaki 454 789 1243
41 Ville Ahokas 80 947 1027
42 Tomi Rosengren 315 822 1137
43 Oliver Leino 137 957 1094
44 Roope Makeld 307 524 831
45 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 413 885 1298
46 Lasse Sammalisto 218 218
47 Kaj Wallin 332 332
48 Kristian Lehtikangas 507 507
49 Onni Korkka 51 51
50 Tuomas Kaunisharju 52 52
51 Ville Kiviniemi 337 337
52 Ville Mantysalo 282 282
53 Antton Ahonkivi 340 340
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Ari Lehto

Matias Ruohonen
Jari Ojala

Jouni Salo

Pekka Lahdekorpi
Reijo Uusitalo
Oskari Palomaki
Akusti Lehtimaki
Joonas Nordvall
Lasse Jarvinen
Mika Kytola

Erno Liikamaa
Roope Nieminen
Ville Hakala

Jussi Aalto

Eeli Tuominen
Toni Saike

Marko Munne
Ville Pirhonen
Joonas Jokinen
Tommi Hietapakka
jasper valtanen
Kari Makela
Jesse Saario

V!li Heinola

Jere Tyni

Jussi-pekka Raitanen

Juuso Laamanen
Toni Nurmoranta
Saku Hovi
Joonas Helenius
Olli Nieminen
Janek Lember

Aaro Vepsa

OISC GOLF
METRIX

69

137
70
71

71

73

73

74
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55
57
115
58
58
115
58
59

59
59

117

60

118

61
232
62
62
62
62

234
234

178

179
65
122
65

55
57
115
58
58
115
58
59
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59
59
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62
73
234
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65
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METRIX
I
88 Lauri Halminen 76 76
89 Frans Andreasen 66 66
90 Emilia Kallio 123 123
91 Matti Lindroos 181 181
92 Toni Hyrkas 67 67
93 Kristian Keinanen 295 295
94 Santeri Rakkolainen 353 353
95 Antti-Jussi Kivini 467 467
96 Joonas Rantanen 182 182
97 Mika Jewander 468 468
98 Joni Joensuu 300 300
99 Toni Lind 303 303
100 Vesa Lindblad 419 419
101 Valtteri Mantysalo 305 305
102 Mika Tapiola 194 194
103 Niko Lautasalo 252 252
104 Lasse Jalonen 164 164
105 Tuukka Henttonen 373 373
106 Konsta Vainio-Mattila 262 262
107 liro Jaakkola 319 319
108 Kimi Soimola 303 303
109 Esa Tammi 442 442
110 Timo Stenman 560 560
111 Teemu Sulonen 390 390
112 janne viitamaki 333 333
113 Marko Uusitalo 448 448
114 Jesse Suomalainen 402 402
115 Jarkko Hellberg 633 633
116 Mika Vandell 699 699
117 Vesa Pesola 358 358
118 Ronne Saarinen 228 484 DNF
118 Tuukka Vesterholm 738 DNF
118 Samuel Maki-Ontto 485 DNF
121 Saku Niemi 70 182 DNS
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METRIX
122 liro Jalonen 538 914 DNF
123 Vertti Vanha-Kamppa 211 57 DNS
124 lImari Stenfors 210 534 DNF

roope kanto

—-——

1 Niilo Mdenpaa

2 Leevi Salmi 78 287 365
3 Tuomo Vaisanen 78 415 493
4 Miro Haanpaa 88 126 214
5 Mika Toivonen 88 70 158
6 Juuso Porri 87 130 217
7 Sami Jantunen 82 428 510
8 Valle Lehtinen 147 211 358
9 Mauri Nieminen 90 204 294
10 Jimi Rajala 81 330 411
11 Jukka Renlund 172 201 373
12 Kimmo Uusitalo 89 276 365
13 Topi Pinola 168 393 561
14 Jan-Magnus Lonngvist 91 351 442
15 Saku Suvanto 113 118 231
16 Timo Kytdnen 85 671 756
17 Jere Vandell 77 994 1071
18 Oliver Leino 137 957 1094
19 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 413 885 1298
20 liro Jalonen 538 914 1452
21 Heikki Jarvinen 97 1039 1136
22 Mika Kyténen 351 1362 1713
23 Kalle Nieminen 109 109
24 jussi simberg 56 56
25 Okko Salokangas 58 58
26 Pekka Laurila 59 59
27 Ville Hellgren 60 60
27 Joona Merildinen 60 60
27 Emil Sahlstedt 60 60
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METRIX
I
30 Niilo Makela 119 119
31 Sami Mattila 62 62
31 Asser 62 62
31 Samuli Elomaa 62 62
34 Niklas Poutanen 176 176
35 Sebastian Haapala 120 120
36 Laura Uusi-Rasi 63 63
37 Jesse Nenonen 122 122
37 Janek Lember 122 122
39 Toni Anttila 65 65
40 Tero Valli 66 66
41 Antti Uusi-Oukari 67 67
41 Joel Koskela 67 67
43 viljami javanainen 68 68
44 Eetu Hartikainen 78 78
45 Santeri Rakkolainen 353 353
46 Janne Suomalainen 68 68
46 Ville Marttila 68 68
46 Sami-Sebastian Nurmila 68 68
49 Aku Heikkild 78 78
50 Juhana Huhtanen 183 183
51 Janus-Patrik Tanskila 126 126
52 Ville Lahdenmaki 80 80
53 juho Hakkarainen 128 128
54 riku salonen 71 71
55 Joni Joensuu 300 300
56 Mikko Nokelainen 73 73
57 Vesa Lindblad 419 419
58 Valtteri Mantysalo 305 305
59 Valtteri Merikoski 80 80
60 Heikki Malmila 82 82
61 Robert Soderdahl 163 163
62 Tuukka Henttonen 373 373
63 Jani Virtanen 146 146
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METRIX

I

64 liro Jaakkola 319 319
65 Sulo Wessberg 149 149
66 Heikki Jussila 206 206
67 Roope Ylikahri 268 268
68 Tommi Merikoski 270 270
69 Esa Tammi 442 442
70 Esa Taukojarvi 271 271
71 Emil Ketola 329 329
72 Timo Stenman 560 560
73 Teemu Sulonen 390 390
74 janne viitamaki 333 333
75 Jesse Suomalainen 402 402
76 Niko Toivonen 403 403
77 Jarkko Hellberg 633 633
78 Mika Vandell 699 699
79 Janne Aaltonen 651 651
80 Tomi Ahokas 376 376
81 Tuomas Lehto 756 756
82 Max Grondahl 1508 1508
83 Leo Leppalammi 0
83 Roope Makela 307 524 DNF

Veeti Kynaslahti

_--_

1 Janni Majuri

2 Outi Nordenswan 96 586 682
3 Pia Heikkila 110 760 870
4 Katri Salo 76 76
5 Siiri Parké 77 77
6 Elsa Lehtimaki 140 140
7 Helmi-Susanna Tienhaara 97 97
8 Tiina Stenman

Akseli Niskala
2 kasper maenpaa 67 117 184
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Oskari Kallela
livo Partanen

Jeri Niinivirta
viljami varis

Onni Salo
jonatan venho
Eemil Makela
Aapojuhani Mikkola
Aaron Apolinario
Juho Unkuri
Matias Kivikko
Miko Suvanto
Petro Makela
Kalle Saarela
Konsta Porsti
Pyry Vaisanen
Eemil Mydhanen
Elias Rajala

Miska Rauhanen
Onni Hatulainen
Mikael Heikkila
Antti Ala-Jaakkola
Elias Nordenswan
Elias Setala

Tatu Pinola

Joel Makela

Jami Pirkola
Niklas Nordenswan
Juho maki-hokkonen
Aaro Mettanen
Niilo Forsstrom
Janni Majuri
Anssi Jarvinen

Petteri Levajarvi

OISC GOLF
METRIX

207
75
140
79
82
76
86
83
81
85
89
499
89
85
165
69
168
517
94
170
98
169
290
388
79
189
90
401
251
91
512
89

66
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117
118
68
64
65
129
64
126
71
67
126
920
128
76
182
668
68
113
77
72
81
136
553
189
461
139
294
312
273
360
203
588
56

324
193
208
143
147
205
150
209
152
152
215
1419
217
161
347
737
236
630
171
242
179
305
843
577
540
328
384
713
524
451
715
677
56
66
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37
37
39
40
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67
69
70

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaino Lehto 67
Olli Lehto 67

Artturi Silvennoinen

Joel Hakkila 71
veeti tolmunen 72
Heikki Kari 73
Samu Niiniviita 73
Joose Vilkuna 207

Jonatan Tahtinen

Joose Ahokas 76
Matias Lehtonen 142
Lauri Makela.

Johannes silvola 76

Oliver Jarvenreuna

Valtteri Saksi

Toivo Tommila

Lauri Luopakka

Aatu Kuhanen 146
Nikke Jarvinen

Artturi Valli

Joonas Tuominen

Aleksi Lehtinen 80
Touko vallinen 80
teemu Kosonen

Aapo Mikkola 82
Niklas Heinonen

Johannes Huhta

Hermanni Mikkola

Vili Juopperi 83
Vilho Weckman

Alex Lepistd 84
liro koivumaki 84

Oskari Mannisto

Vaino Hursti
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60

65

66

238

68
68
69

69

69

70

70

73

73

73

73

75
133

67
67
60
71
72
73
73
207
65
76
142
66
76
238
68
68
69
146
69
69
70
80
80
70
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73
73
73
83
73
84
84
75
133


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1721540
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1721537
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1585214

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

I

71 Lauri Weckstrom 134 134
72 Olli Tenho 78 78
73 Veeti Joutsenlahti 88 88
74 toivo parkd 137 137
75 Elias Viitala 91 91
76 Elsa Lehtimaki 140 140
77 Aleksi Harjanne 94 24
77 lucas haanpaa 94 94
79 Joonatan Stenroos 256 256
80 Jasper Juhela 142 142
81 Jaakko Kuusiluoto 370 370
82 Eemeli Valkolumme 200 200
83 Miro Mattila 201 201
84 Leevi Launonen 101 101
84 Niilo Kaasalainen 101 101
86 Mikki Lauhanen 206 206
87 Rio Mannisto 265 265
88 Joonatan RENFORS 152 152
89 Kasperi Nordman 215 215
90 Veikka Vainio 118 118
91 Veera Leino 81 81
92 Jim Tammi 172 172
93 Eerik Tammi 173 173
94 Valtteri Leino 174 174
95 Aaro Valtonen 353 353
96 Nooa Jussila 354 354
97 Juuso Merilainen 611 611
98 Tobias Hellberg 645 645
99 Oliver Jalonen 566 566
100 Konsta Jarvinen 409 409
101 Pekka Vahtari 48 374 DNF
101 viljami palokangas 240 334 DNF
101 Justus Kallio 226 537 DNF
101 Matias vironen 130 DNF
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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